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�B;4\@]9A4 ED98EF64 0.00 0.00

!D98EF64 5Gџ9F4 0.00 0.00

�EF4?B 0.00 0.00

!BCEF69A4 ED98EF64 2,000,000.00 702,000.00 5,000,000.00 702,000.00 9,000,000.00 11,000,000.00

"BF4? 2,000,000.00 702,000.00 5,000,000.00 702,000.00 9,000,000.00 0.00 11,000,000.00 0.00

�B;4\@]9A4 ED98EF64 0.00 0.00

!D98EF64 5Gџ9F4 0.00 0.00

�EF4?B 0.00 0.00

!BCEF69A4 ED98EF64 1,000,000.00 0.00 1,500,000.00 0.00 3,000,000.00 3,000,000.00

"BF4? 1,000,000.00 0.00 1,500,000.00 0.00 3,000,000.00 0.00 3,000,000.00 0.00

�B;4\@]9A4 ED98EF64 0.00 0.00

!D98EF64 5Gџ9F4 0.00 0.00

�EF4?B 0.00 0.00

!BCEF69A4 ED98EF64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 200,000.00 0.00 300,000.00

"BF4? 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 200,000.00 0.00 300,000.00 0.00

�B;4\@]9A4 ED98EF64 0.00 0.00

!D98EF64 5Gџ9F4 0.00 0.00

�EF4?B 0.00 0.00

!BCEF69A4 ED98EF64 0.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00 200,000.00 0.00 200,000.00

"BF4? 0.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00 200,000.00 0.00 200,000.00 0.00

�B;4\@]9A4 ED98EF64 0.00 0.00

!D98EF64 5Gџ9F4 0.00 0.00

�EF4?B 0.00 0.00

!BCEF69A4 ED98EF64 200,000.00 0.00 500,000.00 0.00 800,000.00 1,200,000.00

"BF4? 200,000.00 0.00 500,000.00 0.00 800,000.00 0.00 1,200,000.00 0.00

�B;4\@]9A4 ED98EF64 0.00 0.00

!D98EF64 5Gџ9F4 0.00 0.00

�EF4?B 0.00 0.00

!BCEF69A4 ED98EF64 200,000.00 122,085.92 400,000.00 122,085.92 600,000.00 600,000.00

"BF4? 200,000.00 122,085.92 400,000.00 122,085.92 600,000.00 0.00 600,000.00 0.00

�B;4\@]9A4 ED98EF64 0.00 0.00

!D98EF64 5Gџ9F4 0.00 0.00

�EF4?B 0.00 0.00

!BCEF69A4 ED98EF64 0.00 0.00 150,000.00 0.00 150,000.00 0.00 150,000.00

"BF4? 0.00 0.00 150,000.00 0.00 150,000.00 0.00 150,000.00 0.00

�B;4\@]9A4 ED98EF64 0.00 0.00

!D98EF64 5Gџ9F4 0.00 0.00

�EF4?B 0.00 0.00

!BCEF69A4 ED98EF64 1,000,000.00 0.00 1,800,000.00 2,800,000.00 2,800,000.00

"BF4? 1,000,000.00 0.00 1,800,000.00 0.00 2,800,000.00 0.00 2,800,000.00 0.00

712,500.002,800,000.008 #D9ђ9^9 ;9@]<LF4

400,000.00 310,196.80

7 �4546>4 >BAF9\A9D4 150,000.00 0.00
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1. И;7D48^4 BCE974 < EF4;4 8,000,000.002023 2023

0.00

2. И;7D48^4 7DB5A<J4 3,000,000.00 1,769,455.80

3. И;7D48^4 >B?G@54D<\G@4 300,000.00

2023 2023

2023 2023

1,200,000.00 924,740.00

4. И;7D48^4 �� C<\4KA<I C?4FB4 200,000.00 0.002023 2023
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�B;4\@]9A4 ED98EF64 0.00 0.00

!D98EF64 5Gџ9F4 0.00 0.00

�EF4?B 0.00 0.00

!BCEF69A4 ED98EF64 0.00 56,075.00 350,000.00 56,075.00 400,000.00 400,000.00

"BF4? 0.00 56,075.00 350,000.00 56,075.00 400,000.00 0.00 400,000.00 0.00

�B;4\@]9A4 ED98EF64 0.00 0.00

!D98EF64 5Gџ9F4 0.00 0.00

�EF4?B 0.00 0.00

!BCEF69A4 ED98EF64 500,000.00 0.00 1,000,000.00 0.00 1,000,000.00 0.00 1,000,000.00

"BF4? 500,000.00 0.00 1,000,000.00 0.00 1,000,000.00 0.00 1,000,000.00 0.00

�B;4\@]9A4 ED98EF64 0.00 0.00

!D98EF64 5Gџ9F4 0.00 0.00

�EF4?B 0.00 0.00

!BCEF69A4 ED98EF64 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00 200,000.00 200,000.00

"BF4? 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00 200,000.00 0.00 200,000.00 0.00

17,700,000.00 11,332,708.19 5,000,000.00 880,160.92 10,900,000.00 880,160.92 18,350,000.00 0.00 20,850,000.00 0.00
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1,000,000.00 0.00
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